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2024 Junior Winter Competition · 16s

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 05 Apr 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 11:30 Turf 1 Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Divan Swart
Karen Briscoe
Harper Dent

Sat 06 Apr 2024 12:30 Turf 1 Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Jack Benfield
Karen Briscoe
Payton Judson

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 12 Apr 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 11:30 Turf 1 Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Ben Melinz
Brett Marshall
Anouk Laverty

Sat 13 Apr 2024 12:30 Turf 1 Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Jack Benfield
Brett Marshall
Divan Swart
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 11:30 Turf 1 Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Karen Briscoe
Indie Laverty
Divan Swart

Sat 04 May 2024 12:30 Turf 1 Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Ben Melinz
Karen Briscoe

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 10:30 Turf 1 Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Anouk Laverty
Brett Marshall
Evie Laverty

Tue 14 May 2024 17:00 Turf 1 Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Brett Marshall
Ben Melinz
Harper Dent

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

16s Games Bellingen Bobcats vs Norths Panthers and Beaches Snappers vs Orara Kingfishers have been deferred for this round. Beaches vs Orara rescheduled to Wed 5th June 5:30pm.

Sat 18 May 2024 10:30 Turf 1 Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 11:30 Turf 1 Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Ben Melinz
Payton Judson
Karen Briscoe

Sat 25 May 2024 12:30 Turf 1 Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Divan Swart
Bodhi Fabian
Karen Briscoe

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 27 May 2024 05:30 Turf 1 Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Ben Melinz
Divan Swart
Brett Marshall

Mon 27 May 2024 06:30 Turf 1 Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Anouk Laverty
Evie Laverty
Brett Marshall

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 11:30 Turf 1 Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Maddison Osland
Emma Brownlee
Bodhi Fabian
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Sat 01 Jun 2024 12:30 Turf 1
Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Jack Benfield
Harper Dent
Susan Glyde

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 03 Jun 2024 05:30 Turf 1 Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Arlo Dent
Harper Dent
Brett Marshall

Mon 03 Jun 2024 06:30 Turf 1 Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Wed 05 Jun 2024 05:30 Turf 1 Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Bodhi Fabian
Emma Brownlee

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 11:30 Turf 1 Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Dylan Hannaford
Anouk Laverty
Brett Marshall

Sat 29 Jun 2024 12:30 Turf 1 Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

William Palmer
Brett Marshall
Harper Dent

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex
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Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 11:30 Turf 1 Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Divan Swart
Payton Judson
Susan Glyde

Sat 20 Jul 2024 12:30 Turf 1 Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Maddison Osland
Bodhi Fabian
Emma Brownlee

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 11:30 Turf 1 Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Ben Melinz
Jack Benfield
Brett Marshall

Sat 27 Jul 2024 12:30 Turf 1 Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

William Palmer
Arlo Dent
Brett Marshall

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 11:30 Turf 1 Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Arlo Dent
Divan Swart
Lyndsey Freeman

Sat 03 Aug 2024 12:30 Turf 1 Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Anouk Laverty
Indie Laverty
Emma Brownlee
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Round 14 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 11:30 Turf 1 Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers

Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Sat 10 Aug 2024 12:30 Turf 1 Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Coffs Harbour Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 11:30 Turf 1 Norths Hockey Club Coffs
Coast Panthers

Orara Valley Hockey Club
Kingfishers

Sat 17 Aug 2024 12:30 Turf 1 Bellingen Hockey Club
Bobcats

Beaches Hockey Club
Snappers
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